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IIWARNING"
.1 . Wear safety goggles when using this tool.
2. Select a drill bit of proper size, sharp.
3. Make sure set screw is tightened after replacing a drill bit.
4. Make sure lock nut is not loose.
5. Disconnect the air hose when adjusting the spot drill.
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ASD 92O SPOT WELD DRILL

EXPLODED VIEW

^q
\,2

#B An rooLs

34{21

35(2) 26 25(3) 2A

@ls

41

*p?
,ltt

40 48

q
42 33 47

15 (2) ttt
s0cIL0)

INDEX PART NO. DESCRIPTION QI Y.

1

2

4
5
6
7
B
I

10
'I 

1

12
1Q

14
15
16
17
18
.l I
20
21
22
24
DE,

26
27
28
29F
29R
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
aa

JO

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
4a

ASD920-01
AGS450-1 1

AGS450-39
AGS450-12
ARt 34-05
AR133-02
ADG210-01
AW136-16
ADG210-04
AR133-06
AR134-09
AR.t34-06
AR134-07
AR134-08
AR.t33-1 1

AG5450-14
ADG210-.17
ASD92O--IB
4D527-20
AR760-14
ASD920-21
ASD920-22
ASD920-24
AD527-09
ASD920-26
ASD920-27
ASD920-28
AD511-16
AR133-21
ASD920-30
ASD920-31
ASD920-32
ASD920-33
ASD920-34
ASD920-35
ASD920-36
ASD920-37
ASD920-38
ASD920-39
ASD920-40
ASD920-41
ASD920-42
ASD920-43
ASD920-44
AR2760C-23
ASD920-46
ASD92OE-47
ASD92OE-48

Motor Housing
Exhaust Sleeve
Exhaust Sleeve O-Ring
Exhaust Sleeve Retaining Ring

Throttle Lever
Throttle Lever & Grip Handle Pin

Valve Screw
Valve Screw O-Ring
Air Regulator
Regulator O-Ring
Throttle Valve Spring
Valve Bushing
Throttle Valve
Throttle Valve O-Ring
Front & Rear Rotor Ball Bearinq

Rear End Plate
Cylinder
Rotor
Rotor Blade
Dowel Pin
Internal Gear with Front End Plate

Planet Gear for Planet Canier
Planet Canier with Pin

Planet Gear for Planet Cage
Planet Cage with Pin
Spindle Shaft
lnternal Gear
Spindle Shaft Ball Bearing (sealed)

Spindle Shaft Ball Bearing (open)

Clamp Nut
Spindle
Spindle Set Screw
Arm Base
Grip Handle Set Bolt
Grip Handle Hexagon Nut

Arm Base Set Screw
Arm Spring
Grip Handle
Arm
Cut In Adjusting Bolt
Adjusting Bolt Hexagon Nut
Lock Nut
Cutter
Drill Bit
Planet Cage Seal Plate
Hex. Key Wrench
Spindle
End Mill
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